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                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 16, 2023
                                           
           ========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    92  Little Chute                        (21:07.4  105:36.9 2:49.9)
==================================================
  1      4  Ashley Wilson           11   19:33.2
  2      7  Sami Miller             11   20:12.1
  3     24  Campbell DeBoth         10   21:39.4
  4     26  Madisen Job             10   21:49.1
  5     31  Amelia Stein            12   22:23.1
  6   ( 84) Maya Van Schyndel       11   24:57.2

  2.    93  West Salem                          (21:14.2  106:10.7 2:26.4)
==================================================
  1      5  Mia Olson               11   19:49.1
  2     16  Kennedy Garbers         11   21:11.3
  3     17  Faith Minard            11   21:12.4
  4     25  Payton Greer            12   21:42.4
  5     30  Victoria Lysne          11   22:15.5
  6   ( 33) Maria Cannon            12   22:24.5
  7   ( 34) Elise Flock             9    22:25.6

  3.   109  Kiel                                (21:29.9  107:29.3 2:02.5)
==================================================
  1      9  Lily Watson             11   20:25.9
  2     10  Lillian Larson          11   20:48.3
  3     19  Hailey Helms            11   21:19.6
  4     35  Nina Kraus              9    22:27.1
  5     36  Sara Riebe              11   22:28.4
  6   ( 41) Jayda Arenz             10   22:37.0

  4.   186  Sheboygan Area Lutheran             (22:25.8  112:08.7 3:50.1)
==================================================
  1     11  Noelle Makela           10   20:52.0
  2     18  Sophia Ourada           11   21:13.8
  3     28  Ella Horonymus          9    21:58.0
  4     54  Claire Walecka          11   23:22.8
  5     75  Peyton Roethel          12   24:42.1
  6   ( 76) Emma Krueger            9    24:42.3
  7   ( 80) Emma Shive              10   24:49.4

  5.   187  Colby                               (22:26.0  112:09.6 2:26.5)
==================================================
  1     14  Casey Reynolds          12   20:58.1
  2     29  MaKenna Herrmann        11   22:01.6
  3     43  Reagan Schraufnagel     12   22:45.2
  4     46  Ali Adams               10   23:00.1
  5     55  Pearl Feiten            11   23:24.6
  6   ( 94) Alexis Vanderhoof       11   25:33.2
  7   ( 98) Veronica Mateer         11   26:04.8

  6.   191  Eau Claire Regis                    (22:31.9  112:39.4 2:52.0)
==================================================
  1     20  Carly Borst             11   21:20.7
  2     27  Sylvia Spangler         10   21:54.9
  3     32  Ava Moore               12   22:23.3
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  4     44  Kaylen Borst            9    22:47.8
  5     68  Ava Highman             12   24:12.7
  6   (100) Rebecca Catt            11   26:47.4

  7.   195  Tomahawk                            (22:32.5  112:42.2 3:15.4)
==================================================
  1     12  Elise Gibeault          9    20:54.5
  2     21  Alli Palmer             11   21:31.6
  3     37  Halle Derleth           12   22:30.5
  4     59  Lydia Shaney            10   23:35.7
  5     66  Faith Derleth           10   24:09.9
  6   ( 97) Kambyl Mattke           12   26:01.5

  8.   218  Altoona                             (22:31.8  112:38.8 4:39.2)
==================================================
  1      2  Greta Peters            11   19:13.1
  2     42  Emmy Anczak             11   22:40.2
  3     47  Ava Gunderson           12   23:03.7
  4     63  Kali Strehlau           12   23:49.5
  5     64  Grace McIntosh          11   23:52.3
  6   ( 67) Alaina Lebeis           9    24:12.4
  7   ( 70) Miriam Hoage            11   24:15.8

  9.   235  Marathon                            (22:57.0  114:44.7 3:18.4)
==================================================
  1     13  Shilo Blake             11   20:55.0
  2     45  Aubrey Fieri            9    22:50.7
  3     48  Jayden Henrichs         11   23:06.4
  4     60  Calyse Fieri            11   23:39.2
  5     69  Greenly Treankler       9    24:13.4
  6   ( 74) Cayden Sapinski         11   24:39.9
  7   ( 82) Mya Yach                10   24:55.0

 10.   249  Peshtigo                            (22:59.2  114:55.7 5:06.1)
==================================================
  1      6  Rachel Nelson           10   20:00.0
  2     38  Holly Pesch             11   22:32.1
  3     58  Alaina Archambault      11   23:30.4
  4     62  Shayla Boettcher        10   23:47.1
  5     85  Addison Olson           10   25:06.1
  6   ( 91) Samantha Miller         9    25:26.7
  7   ( 96) Rebekah Nutt            9    25:47.2

 11.   251  Two Rivers                          (23:09.5  115:47.5 3:46.7)
==================================================
  1     15  Ashley Groothoff        11   21:10.1
  2     49  Sophia Soukup           10   23:06.6
  3     51  Rylee Timm              10   23:13.8
  4     53  Ava McLean              10   23:20.2
  5     83  Catelyn Taddy           12   24:56.8
  6   (102) Metadel Edwards         12   27:03.1
  7   (118) Grace Selby             9    41:57.0

 12.   289  Amherst                             (23:22.6  116:52.9 5:27.4)
==================================================
  1      3  Lia Peterson            12   19:19.7
  2     52  Ava Lansing             10   23:16.4
  3     77  Ila Culver              9    24:42.8
  4     78  Hannah Rekowski         10   24:46.9
  5     79  Kasey Werachowski       10   24:47.1
  6   ( 87) Ella Miller             12   25:15.4
  7   ( 92) Claire Mckenzie         10   25:29.4

 13.   317  Auburndale                          (24:04.5  120:22.2 4:24.9)
==================================================
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  1     39  Rose Hasenohrl          9    22:32.7
  2     40  Hope Schulte            12   22:34.2
  3     56  Gracie Hasenohrl        9    23:25.5
  4     81  Grace Schulte           9    24:52.2
  5    101  Alivia Wolf             9    26:57.6

 14.   333  Rosholt                             (23:58.3  119:51.2 7:26.6)
==================================================
  1      1  Sophia Bablitch         12   19:07.4
  2     50  Isabelle Trzebiatowsk   10   23:10.5
  3     88  Hailey Kostuch          12   25:16.7
  4     95  Gloria Printz           10   25:42.6
  5     99  Kaitlyn Dombrowski      10   26:34.0
  6   (105) Erica Mansavage         12   27:42.2

 15.   373  Wittenberg-Birnamwood               (26:55.3  134:36.112:35.5)
==================================================
  1      8  Nora Bushman            9    20:18.5
  2     23  Gabrielle Timm          9    21:34.4
  3    109  Jayden Zeinert          11   28:20.8
  4    116  Amelia Bessert          12   31:28.4
  5    117  Ava Hegewald            11   32:54.0

 16.   393  Albany                              (25:56.3  129:41.4 8:09.1)
==================================================
  1     22  Ava Ahnen               12   21:33.5
  2     57  Lydia Ahnen             9    23:30.0
  3     89  Emerson Briggs          10   25:20.5
  4    112  Brynn Smith             11   29:34.8
  5    113  Amy Schwartz            11   29:42.6

 17.   450  Edgar                               (26:47.7  133:58.3 7:10.5)
==================================================
  1     61  Sam Schmidt             10   23:42.5
  2     73  Natalie Thompson        12   24:36.8
  3     90  Rebecca Werner          12   25:23.2
  4    111  Samantha Schneider      9    29:22.8
  5    115  Kendra Mucha            11   30:53.0

 18.   451  Northland Pines                     (25:52.1  129:20.4 3:05.4)
==================================================
  1     65  Emma Weber              12   24:08.4
  2     86  Abigayle Congleton      11   25:15.3
  3     93  Emma Thoma              10   25:31.2
  4    103  Ava Gaetano             12   27:11.7
  5    104  Taylor Maillette        10   27:13.8
  6   (107) Olivia Eliason          12   28:03.0
  7   (108) Taya Bolte              12   28:06.8

 19.   473  Iola-Scandinavia                    (27:09.2  135:45.8 5:58.0)
==================================================
  1     71  Kelly Jones             12   24:24.6
  2     72  Revyn Shrank            9    24:29.1
  3    106  Paige Timdal            10   27:57.8
  4    110  Abby Isermann           12   28:31.7
  5    114  Ruby Koch               10   30:22.6

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School
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Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Sophia Bablitch 12 Rosholt 19:07.4 6:10
2 2 Greta Peters 11 Altoona 19:13.1 6:12
3 3 Lia Peterson 12 Amherst 19:19.7 6:14
4 4 Ashley Wilson 11 Little Chute 19:33.2 6:18
5 5 Mia Olson 11 West Salem 19:49.1 6:23
6 6 Rachel Nelson 10 Peshtigo 20:00.0 6:27
7 7 Sami Miller 11 Little Chute 20:12.1 6:31
8 8 Nora Bushman 9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 20:18.5 6:33
9 9 Lily Watson 11 Kiel 20:25.9 6:35

10 10 Lillian Larson 11 Kiel 20:48.3 6:42
11 11 Noelle Makela 10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 20:52.0 6:43
12 12 Elise Gibeault 9 Tomahawk 20:54.5 6:44
13 13 Shilo Blake 11 Marathon 20:55.0 6:44
14 14 Casey Reynolds 12 Colby 20:58.1 6:45
15 Brianna Sheahan 11 Athens 21:08.7 6:49
16 15 Ashley Groothoff 11 Two Rivers 21:10.1 6:49
17 16 Kennedy Garbers 11 West Salem 21:11.3 6:50
18 17 Faith Minard 11 West Salem 21:12.4 6:50
19 18 Sophia Ourada 11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 21:13.8 6:50
20 19 Hailey Helms 11 Kiel 21:19.6 6:52
21 20 Carly Borst 11 Eau Claire Regis 21:20.7 6:53
22 Alaina Sorg 11 Delavan-Darien 21:22.3 6:53
23 21 Alli Palmer 11 Tomahawk 21:31.6 6:56
24 22 Ava Ahnen 12 Albany 21:33.5 6:57
25 23 Gabrielle Timm 9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 21:34.4 6:57
26 Azul Diaz 11 Abbotsford 21:36.4 6:58
27 24 Campbell Deboth 10 Little Chute 21:39.4 6:59
28 Sienna Timm 11 Waupaca 21:40.2 6:59
29 25 Payton Greer 12 West Salem 21:42.4 7:00
30 26 Madisen Job 10 Little Chute 21:49.1 7:02
31 Caitlynn Bebeau 10 Butternut 21:51.0 7:02
32 27 Sylvia Spangler 10 Eau Claire Regis 21:54.9 7:04
33 28 Ella Horonymus 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 21:58.0 7:05
34 29 Makenna Herrmann 11 Colby 22:01.6 7:06
35 Kylee Suess 10 Rib Lake/Prentice 22:07.8 7:08
36 30 Victoria Lysne 11 West Salem 22:15.5 7:10
37 Sophia Nafziger 11 Three Lakes 22:22.1 7:12
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38 31 Amelia Stein 12 Little Chute 22:23.1 7:13
39 32 Ava Moore 12 Eau Claire Regis 22:23.3 7:13
40 33 Maria Cannon 12 West Salem 22:24.5 7:13
41 34 Elise Flock 9 West Salem 22:25.6 7:14
42 35 Nina Kraus 9 Kiel 22:27.1 7:14
43 36 Sara Riebe 11 Kiel 22:28.4 7:14
44 37 Halle Derleth 12 Tomahawk 22:30.5 7:15
45 38 Holly Pesch 11 Peshtigo 22:32.1 7:16
46 39 Rose Hasenohrl 9 Auburndale 22:32.7 7:16
47 40 Hope Schulte 12 Auburndale 22:34.2 7:16
48 Katelyn Stearns 9 Delavan-Darien 22:36.7 7:17
49 41 Jayda Arenz 10 Kiel 22:37.0 7:17
50 42 Emmy Anczak 11 Altoona 22:40.2 7:18
51 43 Reagan Schraufnagel 12 Colby 22:45.2 7:20
52 44 Kaylen Borst 9 Eau Claire Regis 22:47.8 7:21
53 45 Aubrey Fieri 9 Marathon 22:50.7 7:22
54 46 Ali Adams 10 Colby 23:00.1 7:25
55 47 Ava Gunderson 12 Altoona 23:03.7 7:26

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 48 Jayden Henrichs 11 Marathon 23:06.4 7:27
57 49 Sophia Soukup 10 Two Rivers 23:06.6 7:27
58 50 Isabelle Trzebiatowsk 10 Rosholt 23:10.5 7:28
59 51 Rylee Timm 10 Two Rivers 23:13.8 7:29
60 52 Ava Lansing 10 Amherst 23:16.4 7:30
61 53 Ava McLean 10 Two Rivers 23:20.2 7:31
62 54 Claire Walecka 11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 23:22.8 7:32
63 55 Pearl Feiten 11 Colby 23:24.6 7:33
64 56 Gracie Hasenohrl 9 Auburndale 23:25.5 7:33
65 57 Lydia Ahnen 9 Albany 23:30.0 7:34
66 58 Alaina Archambault 11 Peshtigo 23:30.4 7:34
67 59 Lydia Shaney 10 Tomahawk 23:35.7 7:36
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68 60 Calyse Fieri 11 Marathon 23:39.2 7:37
69 Olivia Lopez 12 Rib Lake/Prentice 23:40.6 7:38
70 61 Sam Schmidt 10 Edgar 23:42.5 7:38
71 62 Shayla Boettcher 10 Peshtigo 23:47.1 7:40
72 63 Kali Strehlau 12 Altoona 23:49.5 7:41
73 64 Grace McIntosh 11 Altoona 23:52.3 7:41
74 65 Emma Weber 12 Northland Pines 24:08.4 7:47
75 66 Faith Derleth 10 Tomahawk 24:09.9 7:47
76 67 Alaina Lebeis 9 Altoona 24:12.4 7:48
77 68 Ava Highman 12 Eau Claire Regis 24:12.7 7:48
78 69 Greenly Treankler 9 Marathon 24:13.4 7:48
79 70 Miriam Hoage 11 Altoona 24:15.8 7:49
80 Mary Fedie 11 Altoona 24:21.5 7:51
81 71 Kelly Jones 12 Iola-Scandinavia 24:24.6 7:52
82 72 Revyn Shrank 9 Iola-Scandinavia 24:29.1 7:53
83 73 Natalie Thompson 12 Edgar 24:36.8 7:56
84 74 Cayden Sapinski 11 Marathon 24:39.9 7:57
85 75 Peyton Roethel 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 24:42.1 7:58
86 76 Emma Krueger 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 24:42.3 7:58
87 77 Ila Culver 9 Amherst 24:42.8 7:58
88 78 Hannah Rekowski 10 Amherst 24:46.9 7:59
89 79 Kasey Werachowski 10 Amherst 24:47.1 7:59
90 80 Emma Shive 10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 24:49.4 8:00
91 81 Grace Schulte 9 Auburndale 24:52.2 8:01
92 82 Mya Yach 10 Marathon 24:55.0 8:02
93 83 Catelyn Taddy 12 Two Rivers 24:56.8 8:02
94 84 Maya Van Schyndel 11 Little Chute 24:57.2 8:02
95 Madison Vaszily 11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 25:01.9 8:04
96 85 Addison Olson 10 Peshtigo 25:06.1 8:05
97 86 Abigayle Congleton 11 Northland Pines 25:15.3 8:08
98 87 Ella Miller 12 Amherst 25:15.4 8:08
99 88 Hailey Kostuch 12 Rosholt 25:16.7 8:09

100 89 Emerson Briggs 10 Albany 25:20.5 8:10
101 90 Rebecca Werner 12 Edgar 25:23.2 8:11
102 91 Samantha Miller 9 Peshtigo 25:26.7 8:12
103 92 Claire McKenzie 10 Amherst 25:29.4 8:13
104 93 Emma Thoma 10 Northland Pines 25:31.2 8:13
105 94 Alexis Vanderhoof 11 Colby 25:33.2 8:14
106 95 Gloria Printz 10 Rosholt 25:42.6 8:17
107 96 Rebekah Nutt 9 Peshtigo 25:47.2 8:18
108 97 Kambyl Mattke 12 Tomahawk 26:01.5 8:23
109 98 Veronica Mateer 11 Colby 26:04.8 8:24
110 Melanie Stauffer 10 Three Lakes 26:18.7 8:29
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• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 Ula Rozanska 12 Waupaca 26:20.8 8:29
112 Lila McGuire 10 Amherst 26:33.4 8:33
113 99 Kaitlyn Dombrowski 10 Rosholt 26:34.0 8:34
114 100 Rebecca Catt 11 Eau Claire Regis 26:47.4 8:38
115 101 Alivia Wolf 9 Auburndale 26:57.6 8:41
116 102 Metadel Edwards 12 Two Rivers 27:03.1 8:43
117 103 Ava Gaetano 12 Northland Pines 27:11.7 8:46
118 104 Taylor Maillette 10 Northland Pines 27:13.8 8:46
119 105 Erica Mansavage 12 Rosholt 27:42.2 8:55
120 106 Paige Timdal 10 Iola-Scandinavia 27:57.8 9:01
121 107 Olivia Eliason 12 Northland Pines 28:03.0 9:02
122 108 Taya Bolte 12 Northland Pines 28:06.8 9:03
123 109 Jayden Zeinert 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 28:20.8 9:08
124 110 Abby Isermann 12 Iola-Scandinavia 28:31.7 9:11
125 Mikayla Corbett 9 Three Lakes 29:19.8 9:27
126 111 Samantha Schneider 9 Edgar 29:22.8 9:28
127 Emily Whitaker 10 Faith Christian Academy HS 29:23.4 9:28
128 Emerson Paul 11 Faith Christian Academy HS 29:24.1 9:28
129 Hailey Allen 11 Waupaca 29:30.3 9:30
130 112 Brynn Smith 11 Albany 29:34.8 9:32
131 113 Amy Schwartz 11 Albany 29:42.6 9:34
132 Mia Koehler 12 Waupaca 30:12.0 9:44
133 Ariana Krueger 9 Spencer 30:20.1 9:46
134 114 Ruby Koch 10 Iola-Scandinavia 30:22.6 9:47
135 Kaitlin Radue 9 Spencer 30:45.4 9:54
136 115 Kendra Mucha 11 Edgar 30:53.0 9:57
137 116 Amelia Bessert 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 31:28.4 10:08
138 117 Ava Hegewald 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 32:54.0 10:36
139 Samantha Krueger 12 Northland Pines 34:56.5 11:15
140 Raqual Gebele 10 Three Lakes 37:55.3 12:13
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141 118 Grace Selby 9 Two Rivers 41:57.0 13:31
142 Jazmine Fischer 11 Faith Christian Academy HS 44:55.1 14:28

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


